existing party, you can limit this to a narrative update Building Financial Models

Figuring Out Your Audience

•  Investors will quickly see if you have been realistic in your
model (you likely won’t go from sales of $1M - $10M in 1 year)

•  The financial model needs to be credible

•  Profitability and cash breakeven do INDEED matter

•  Investors are looking for companies to be “Capital Efficient”

•  Investors won’t want to see your model projecting a large
external cash infusion every year

•  Cash flows from operations need to reach the point of self
funding

•  Questions so far ?  ……..

Building Financial Models

Funding Calculation – Angel Round

Initial'External'Funding'Round
Angel'Round Calculated'as

Pre$Money)Valuation 2,000,000$)))))))))) Negotiated
O/S)Shares)$)Pre)Angel 3,000,000))))))))))) Fixed
Price)/)Share)$)Angel)Round 0.67$))))))))))))))))) Value)/)Shares
New)Money)$)$)Angel)Round 500,000$)))))))))))) Negotiated
New)Money)Shares)$)Angel)Round 750,000)))))))))))))) New)Money)/)Price
New)Money)% 20.0% New)/)Post)Shares
Post$Money 2,500,000$)))))))))) Pre)+)New)Money
O/S)Shares)$)Post 3,750,000))))))))))) Pre)+)New)Shares

Building Financial Models

Capitalization Table  (Fully Diluted)

Founders 2,000,000,,, 66.7% 2,000,000,,,,, 53.3%
Management 500,000,,,,,, 16.7% 500,000,,,,,,, 13.3%
Friends,&,Family 100,000,,,,,, 3.3% 100,000,,,,,,, 2.7%
Employee,Pool,@,Granted 100,000,,,,,, 3.3% 100,000,,,,,,, 2.7%
Employee,Pool,@,Ungranted 300,000,,,,,, 10.0% 300,000,,,,,,, 8.0%
Angel,Capital,Group @,,,,,,,,,,,,, 0.0% 750,000,,,,,,, 20.0%
Total 3,000,000,,, 100.0% 3,750,000,,,,, 100.0%

Pre$Angel Post$Angel

Building Financial Models

Summary

•  Be realistic and conservative
•  Thoughtfully consider then document your

assumptions
•  Include the critical resources you need to build

company
•  Build the model the right way the First time

–  In “modular format”
–  Takes patience

•  Stress test your results – “What if I change . . .?”
•  Remember (and respect) who you will be

approaching
–  They have the money that you need to build and

survive
Building Financial Models

Questions / Follow Up

Phil Compton
pacmanwvu@gmail.com

Building Financial Models